Resultat KM 2023 i tresteg 2023-09-04

K Tresteg
1 Natalie Ragnarsson

M Tresteg
1 Jonas Carlsson

F15 Tresteg
1 Alva Carlsson

U12 Tresteg
Aji-Minelle Joof
Colin Braun
Frank Bogwardt
Loa Kutscher
Lukas Wallgren
Adele Daréus
Cosimo Scalamonti-Marsh
Freja Sandstrom
Lo Hedstréom
Rakel Elmersjo
Alba Ragnarsson Broman
Folke Viotti
Isadore-Solaris Hedman Martynov
Ralf Bogwardt
Sven Engvall
Leontina Stavegérd

Livia Ragnarsson Broman

1985

1972

2008

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017

Mailaré SOK

Mailaro SOK

Milard SOK

Milar6 SOK
Milar6 SOK
Milar6 SOK
Milar6 SOK
Milar6 SOK
Milar6 SOK
Milar6 SOK
Milar6 SOK
Mailar6 SOK
Milar6 SOK
Milar6 SOK
Milar6 SOK
Milar6 SOK
Milar6 SOK
Mailaro SOK
Mailardo SOK
Milaré SOK

Res
6,88

6,80

8,01

Vind
0,0

0,0

0,0

Ungdomsmarke

T T B - B i o B B



